Structured parking in accordance with the Inn Building typlogy.

Residential Use Area.  Within areas designated as Residential Use 
Area, the following uses are permitted by right:

1.	 Residential dwelling units, provided however, the Residential Use 
Area shall not include more than two-hundred seventy-six (276) 
residential units; 

2.	 Enclosed garages and covered parking;
3.	 Leasing and sales offices;
4.	 Amenities, improvements, storage and mechanical uses ancillary 

to residential dwelling units, including but not limited to a pool, 
gym, laundry/cleaning services and recreational facilities;